PRE LOADED 2RU RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE



FEATURES

- 72 ports
- Loaded with (6) LGX Adapter Plates
- Loaded with (6) 12 Strand Pigtails
- Loaded with (3) 24 Postions Splice Trays
- 19" or 23" rack mountable (23" mounting brackets sold separately)

This Pre-Loaded 2RU Enclosures are designed to be a Plug and Play solution. They come loaded with your choice of SC/LC adapter panels and splice trays, or adapter panels, splice trays and pigtails. Available in both singlemode and multimode (50um 10gig). All enclosures include splice trays unless requested without.

*Other Configurations available upon request.

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions	17"W x 14"D x 3.5"H
Material	.060" Aluminum
Coatings	Electro-statically Applied Powder Coat, Available in Black or Off White

ORDERING INFORMATION

2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/UPC Plates, & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/UPC Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/APC Plates & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/APC Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/PC OM3 Plates & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 SC/PC OM3 Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/UPC Plates & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/UPC Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/APC Plates & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/APC Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/PC OM3 Plates & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)
2RU Rack Mount w/6 LC/PC OM3 Plates, Pigtails & Trays, Black (72 Fibers)